



# TOOLS AND MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD (GST NO: 000867225600)

No.10 Jalan TSB 1, Sungai Buloh Industrial Park, 47000 Sungai Buloh Selangor  
Tel : 03-6157 9889 Fax : 03-6157 8899 Email : sales@tomac.com.my

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn Bhd  
79-1, 1st Floor, Jalan PJU 1A/41B,  
NZX Commercial Center,  
Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya,  
Selangor Darul Ehsan.

### QUOTATION

Date : 09 OCT 2017

Our Ref : 188289

Your Ref:

Attn: EN SYAFRUL YAMANI

Dear Sir,

RE: QUOTATION FOR

With reference to your recent enquiry, we have the pleasure in quoting you our best price and delivery for your kind attention:-

ITEM STOCK CODE	DESCRIPTION	BRAND/MAKE	QTY UNIT	PRICE(RM)	AMOUNT(RM)
1 KEN5823930K	1/4-1" A/F PROF COMB WRENCH SET 13-PCE	KENNEDY	2.00 EA	487.00	974.00
2 KEN5829760K	5-PCE 1/4"-7/8" OFFSET RATCHET RING WRENCH SE	KENNEDY	2.00 EA	261.00	522.00
3 KEN5829930K	1/4" S/D SOCKET RACK C/W8 SPRING CLIPS	KENNEDY	2.00 EA	12.70	25.40
4 KEN5829950K	3/8" S/D SOCKET RACK C/W15 SPRING CLIPS	KENNEDY	1.00 EA	19.40	19.40
5 52112	SET SKT 3/8 DR 13 PC 12 PT DEEP	PROTO/USA	2.00 SET	521.80	1,043.60
6 52124	SET SKT 3/8 DR 13 PC 12 PT	PROTO/USA	2.00 SET	352.00	704.00
7 4708CF	CROWFOOT WRENCH 1/4DR 1/4 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	91.40	91.40
8 4710CF	WR CROWFOOT 1/4DR 5/16 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	103.60	103.60
9 4912CF	WR CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 3/8 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	125.30	125.30
10 4914CF	CROWFOOT 3/8"DR 7/16 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	125.60	125.60
11 4916CF	CROWFOOT 3/8"DR 1/2 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	139.80	139.80
12 4918CF	CROWFOOT 3/8"DR 9/16 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	130.20	130.20
13 4920CF	CROWFOOT 3/8"DR 5/8 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	132.20	132.20
14 4922CF	CROWFOOT 3/8"DR 11/16 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	148.40	148.40
15 4924CF	WR CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 3/4 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	148.90	148.90
16 4926CF	CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 13/16 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	150.70	150.70
17 4928CF	CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 7/8 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	152.60	152.60
18 4930CF	CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 15/16 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	153.20	153.20
19 4932CF	CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 1 OE	PROTO/USA	1.00 EA	177.00	177.00
20 FA1000A	REFRIGERANT RECOVERY/RECYCLING/ RECHARGING MACHINE 220/240VAC 50/60HZ 1PH	CPS/USA	1.00 UNIT	18,500.00	18,500.00

S/Total	: RM	23,567.30
GST	:	1,414.03
G/Total	: RM	24,981.33

Price Quoted : Special Nett as quoted in Ringgit Malaysia  
 Delivery : Ex-stock subject to prior sales  
 Validity : 7 DAYS  
 Terms : 30 Days  
 Remarks :

We trust our offer will meet your approval and looking forward to your esteem order in due course. Assuring you of best attention and service at all times.

**TOOLS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD (GST NO: 000867225600)**

Thank You

Yours faithfully,  
TOOLS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD

MATTHEW YEE  
Sales Representative  
016-3360693